Key Attributes
• > 50 mW at 405 nm
• > 40 mW at 445 nm
• > 50 mW at 488 nm
• > 25 mW at 515 nm
• > 50 mW at 642 nm
• Power stability less than 2%
•  Low optical noise

= 04 for 240Vac, BS 1363/A
Safety Regulatory Compliance
LASER LIGHT
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT (EN 60825–1)
<500 mW  AT 400-840 nm
CLASS IIIb LASER PRODUCT (CDRH)
This Melles Griot laser meets the following standards:
IEC 60825-1:1997 (EU Laser Safety)
EN 61326:1997/A3:2003 Class A (EU Emissions and Immunity)
21 CFR 1040.10 (US Laser safety)
FCC Part 18 (US Emissions and Immunity)
Typical SM Fiber PM Fiber
Wavelength Delivered Delivered
Model Number (nm) Power (mW) Power (mW)
57-CFS-405-025 405 25
57-CFP-405-025 25
57-CFS-405-050 50
57-CFP-405-050 50
57-CFS-445-025 445 25
57-CFP-445-025 25
57-CFS-445-040 40
57-CFP-445-040 40
57-CFS-488-025 488 25
57-CFP-488-025 25
57-CFS-488-050 50
57-CFP-488-050 50
57-CFS-515-025 515 25
57-CFP-515-025 25
57-CFS-640-025 640 25
57-CFP-640-025 25
57-CFS-642-050 642 50
57-CFP-642-050 50
Specifications
Available Wavelengths & Output Powers
2x .20
[5]